
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
2 T: 92 92GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
3 T: 91 91BLADEN JL EE 73741 AA
3 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
3 T: 91 91FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
6 T: 90 90KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
7 T: 89 89GRANT S EE 80383 AA
7 T: 89 89STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
9 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 AA
10 T: 87 87CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
10 T: 87 87SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
12 T: 86 86COX SA EE 35370 AA
12 T: 86 86MOORE G EE 103821 AA
12 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
15 T: 85 85KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
16 T: 84 84RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
16 T: 84 84RUSSELL R EE 118222 AA
16 T: 84 84TARREN K EE 118857 AA
19 T: 83 83MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
20 T: 82 82BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
20 T: 82 82HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA
20 T: 82 82SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
23 T: 77 77JAY NT EE 39716 AA
23 T: 77 77RUSSELL M EE 68709 AA

Yes25 T: 60 60SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 A
2 T: 86 86COUZENS T EE 106706 A
2 T: 86 86LEONARD T EE 88361 A
2 T: 86 86WADE J EE 108867 A
5 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 A
5 T: 85 85WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
5 T: 85 85WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
8 T: 82 82CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
8 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 A
8 T: 82 82LONDON AR EE 67762 A
11 T: 81 81CANN D EE 110543 A
11 T: 81 81OWEN C EE 126089 A

Yes11 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
14 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 A
14 T: 80 80RICHARDS T EE 110913 A

Yes16 T: 79 79BUTLER CD EE 105629 A
16 T: 79 79HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
18 T: 78 78BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A
18 T: 78 78MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
18 T: 78 78POOLE A EE 105365 A
18 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
22 T: 77 77MASON B EE 85486 A
23 T: 76 76MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A

Yes24 T: 75 75KEEN D EE 107127 A
25 T: 74 74LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
26 T: 71 71KELWIN RM EE 85621 A
27 T: 70 70GRIFFITH G EE 122477 A

Yes27 T: 70 70NIXON A EE 106211 A
29 T: 68 68JONES LR EE 117242 A
30 T: 67 67COUSINS N EE 104365 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
1 T: 83 83HOLT N EE 121660 B
3 T: 81 81MAUND G EE 125993 B
3 T: 81 81THOMPSON D EE 125619 B
5 T: 79 79TUSTIAN T EE 23096 B
5 T: 79 79VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
7 T: 78 78KILNER L EE 125377 B

Yes7 T: 78 78ROWE S EE 112564 B
9 T: 76 76NELSON E EE 122047 B

Yes10 T: 75 75GRIMMETT J 47322 B*
11 T: 73 73BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
11 T: 73 73BROWN AN EE 37128 B
13 T: 72 72FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
14 T: 70 70LANIGAN N EE 119489 B

Yes15 T: 69 69EVANS N EE 24160 B
15 T: 69 69FOSTER J EE 117379 B

Yes15 T: 69 69PLUMMER DP EE 110036 B
18 T: 68 68BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
18 T: 68 68BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
18 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
18 T: 68 68TYERS D EE 120584 B
22 T: 67 67CORNEY AK EE 108065 B

Yes22 T: 67 67PERKINS M EE 98937 B
Yes24 T: 66 66KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B

24 T: 66 66NEWELL P EE 49964 B
Yes26 T: 65 65RICHARDS N EE 118313 B
Yes27 T: 64 64KENDRICK G EE 86342 B

28 T: 63 63BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
29 T: 62 62CLARE MG EE 109331 B
30 T: 59 59HURREN R EE 124026 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76COSBY I EE 107599 C
2 T: 72 72KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
3 T: 71 71LANIGAN W EE 121484 C
3 T: 71 71MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
5 T: 70 70COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
5 T: 70 70WARD R EE 118293 C
7 T: 67 67NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C

Yes8 T: 65 65GRIMMETT H 47323 C*
9 T: 64 64OSBORN C EE 125129 C
9 T: 64 64WATSON JM EE 80921 C
11 T: 63 63CLARK D EE 126983 C
11 T: 63 63CLARKE R EE 120507 C

Yes11 T: 63 63HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes11 T: 63 63MARKHAM DA EE 127320 C

15 T: 62 62CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
16 T: 61 61BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
17 T: 60 60BURROWS W EE 123137 C

Yes18 T: 58 58CORKRAM L EE 69370 C
18 T: 58 58WOOLERTON A EE 97809 C

Yes20 T: 53 53BUSBY T EE 125774 C
21 T: 49 49GILL L EE 127545 C*
22 T: 48 48BARROW D EE 125962 C
23 T: 45 45LEWIS G EE 122476 C

Yes23 T: 45 45MASTERS A EE 127464 C*
23 T: 45 45TAYLOR J EE 127425 C*

Yes26 T: 43 43DAWSON V EE 127113 C
27 T: 27 27CLARK J EE 126984 C

Yes28 T: 19 19CAPON G EE 126723 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
2 T: 71 71LANIGAN W EE 121484 CLT

Yes3 T: 65 65GRIMMETT H 47323 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84RUSSELL R EE 118222 JNR
2 T: 45 45TAYLOR J EE 127425 JNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

02/06/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Thursday, June 06, 2013 3:58:03 PM Page 6 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY
2 T: 76 76NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
3 T: 71 71MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
4 T: 70 70COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
5 T: 64 64WATSON JM EE 80921 LDY
6 T: 27 27CLARK J EE 126984 LDY

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

02/06/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Thursday, June 06, 2013 3:58:03 PM Page 7 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
2 T: 92 92GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
3 T: 91 91BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
3 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
3 T: 91 91FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
6 T: 90 90WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
7 T: 89 89GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
8 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
9 T: 87 87CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
9 T: 87 87SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
11 T: 86 86COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
11 T: 86 86COX SA EE 35370 SNR
11 T: 86 86LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
11 T: 86 86MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
11 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
11 T: 86 86WADE J EE 108867 SNR
17 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
17 T: 85 85KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
17 T: 85 85WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
20 T: 84 84RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
20 T: 84 84TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
22 T: 83 83HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
22 T: 83 83MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
24 T: 82 82BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
24 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
24 T: 82 82HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR
24 T: 82 82LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
24 T: 82 82SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
29 T: 81 81CANN D EE 110543 SNR
29 T: 81 81MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
29 T: 81 81OWEN C EE 126089 SNR

Yes29 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
29 T: 81 81THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
34 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
34 T: 80 80RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR

Yes36 T: 79 79BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR
37 T: 78 78BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
37 T: 78 78KILNER L EE 125377 SNR
37 T: 78 78MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
37 T: 78 78POOLE A EE 105365 SNR

Yes37 T: 78 78ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
37 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
43 T: 77 77MASON B EE 85486 SNR
43 T: 77 77RUSSELL M EE 68709 SNR
45 T: 76 76MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR

Yes46 T: 75 75GRIMMETT J 47322 SNR
Yes46 T: 75 75KEEN D EE 107127 SNR

48 T: 74 74LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
49 T: 73 73BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR
50 T: 72 72FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
50 T: 72 72KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
52 T: 71 71KELWIN RM EE 85621 SNR
53 T: 70 70GRIFFITH G EE 122477 SNR
53 T: 70 70LANIGAN N EE 119489 SNR

Yes53 T: 70 70NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 70 70WARD R EE 118293 SNR

Yes57 T: 69 69EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
57 T: 69 69FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR

Yes57 T: 69 69PLUMMER DP EE 110036 SNR
60 T: 68 68BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
60 T: 68 68BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
60 T: 68 68JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
60 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
60 T: 68 68TYERS D EE 120584 SNR
65 T: 67 67CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
65 T: 67 67COUSINS N EE 104365 SNR

Yes65 T: 67 67PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
68 T: 66 66NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR

Yes69 T: 65 65RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
Yes70 T: 64 64KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR

70 T: 64 64OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
72 T: 63 63BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
72 T: 63 63CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
72 T: 63 63CLARKE R EE 120507 SNR

Yes72 T: 63 63MARKHAM DA EE 127320 SNR
76 T: 61 61BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR

Yes77 T: 60 60SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
Yes78 T: 58 58CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR
Yes79 T: 53 53BUSBY T EE 125774 SNR

80 T: 49 49GILL L EE 127545 SNR
81 T: 45 45LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR

Yes81 T: 45 45MASTERS A EE 127464 SNR
Yes83 T: 43 43DAWSON V EE 127113 SNR
Yes84 T: 19 19CAPON G EE 126723 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
2 T: 89 89STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 85 85WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
4 T: 83 83HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
5 T: 79 79TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
5 T: 79 79VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
7 T: 77 77JAY NT EE 39716 VET
8 T: 76 76COSBY I EE 107599 VET
9 T: 73 73BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
10 T: 67 67NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET

Yes11 T: 66 66KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
Yes12 T: 63 63HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

13 T: 62 62CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET
13 T: 62 62CLARE MG EE 109331 VET
15 T: 60 60BURROWS W EE 123137 VET
16 T: 59 59HURREN R EE 124026 VET
17 T: 58 58WOOLERTON A EE 97809 VET
18 T: 48 48BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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